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INFORME
PRESUPUESTO INICIAL

115-05-01-000-000-000

115-05-03-003-001-000

I ] 5-05-03-003-002-000
115-05-03-101-000-000

115-06-01-000-000-000

115-07-01-000-000-000

115-07-02-000-000-000

115-08-01-001-000-000

115-08-01-002-000-000

115-08-99-001-000-000

115-08-99-999-000-000
115-10-04-000-000-000

115-11-00-000-000-000

115-12-10-000-000-000

115-13-03-004-001-000

Descripción
ARRIRNDO DE
ACTIVOS NO
FINANCIEROS
SUBVENCIÓN DE
ESCOLARIDAD
OTROS APORTES
D E L A M U N 1 C . A S E R V .
INCORP. A SU GESTIÓN
ARRIENDO DE
ACTIVOS NO
FINANCIEROS
INGRESOS DE
OPERACIÓN VENTA DE
BIENESOS
CTAS.I 'ORCOURAK
VENTA DE. SERVICIOS
LICENCIAS MEDICAS
ACC TRABAJO
LICENCIAS MEDICAS
SERVICIO SALUD
DEVOLUCIONES Y
REINTEGROS NO
PROVENIENTES DE
IMPUESTOS
OTROS INGRESOS
CTAS I ' O R C O U R A K
VTA ACT.NO
F1NANC.MOBILIARIO Y
OTROS
SALDO INICIAL DE
CAJA
INGRESOS POR
PERCIBIR
O Í R O S APORTES

Presupuesto

969,750.000

O
53.800.000


